
MID TERM BREAK AND HOLIDAY CALENDAR 2023-24 

Autumn Midterm  School Closes:  Friday 27th October 2023 

  School Reopens:  Monday 6th November 2023 

Christmas  School Closes:  Friday 22nd December 2023 

  School Reopens:  Monday 8th January 2024 

Public Holiday School Closed Monday 5th February 2024 

Spring Midterm  School Closes:  Friday 9th  February 2024 

  School Reopens:  Monday 19th February 2024 

Public Holiday  School Closed:  Monday 18th March 2024 

Easter  School Closes:  Friday 22nd March 2024 

  School Reopens:  Monday 8th April 2024 

Public Holiday  School Closed:  Monday 6th May 2024 

Last Day of the Academic 

Year  

 Friday 31st May 2024 

 

PARENT –TEACHER MEETINGS 2023/2024 

6th Year Tuesday 24th October 

5th Year/LCA2 Monday 20th November 

3rd Year Thursday 11th January 

2nd Year Monday 19th February 

1ST Year  Tuesday 12th March 

4th Year/LCA 1 Thursday 21st March 

 
  



 

OTHER DATES 2023/24 

September Thursday 28th  

Friday 29th  

Open Night 

School Closure (Discretionary Day) 

October Friday 6th  Whole-School Planning and Self-Evaluation 
Day (School Closure) 

Monday 9th First Year Welcome Evening 

November Wednesday, 15th, 16th, 
17th 

School Show 

Thursday, 29th November 
– Friday 8th December  

Christmas Exams Start 

 

January Tuesday 9th Academic Awards 

February 29th January - 9th 

February  
Pre-Exams & Work experience 

March Tuesday 5th  JCT online cluster day 

School closure 

Friday 22nd* Sponsored Walk 

May Thursday 16th  Éacht Awards 

Tuesday 21st  Graduation 

 

  



 
 

Return to school –Week 1 Schedule 
 

The first day of the academic year will be Monday 28th August 2023 when our new 1st 
Year students will join us for some of the day. 

Date Year Groups in School Start Time Finish Time 

Monday 28th August 

2023 

1 Aoife, 1 Bláthnaid, 1 Cathal, 

1 Deirdre 

9am, Sports 

Hall 

10.45am 

 

1 Éanna, 1 Fionn, 1 Gearóid 9.15am, Sports 
Hall 

11am 

 

Tuesday 29th August 

2023 

1st Year (all students), 

3rd Year and 6th Year 

students 

8.55am  1.15pm 

Wednesday 30th 

August 2023 

1st Year, 2nd Year, 3rd Year, 5th 

Year and 6th Year students 

8.55am 1.15pm 

Thursday 31st 

September 2023 

1st Year, 2nd Year, 3rd Year, 4th 

Year, 5th Year, 6th Year 

students 

8.55am 1.15pm 

Friday 1st  

September 2023 

1st to 6th Years  

Leaving Cert Applied 1  

8.55am 

8.55am 

1.15pm 

 Leaving Cert Applied 2 9.40am 1.15pm 

Monday 4th 

September 2023 

All students  8.55am  3.45pm 

 


